Nazarchuk Svitlana Hryhorivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Oct. 26, 1957

CuHenbHuKiBcbka POA, Head of the District State

Last position . ]
Administration

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3536
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3536
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/b3b452fe-ff84-4121-9deb-933df046b7d0

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Nazarchuk Oleksandr Serhiiovych husband —
fg "Razdolnoe" , Beneficial owner

Nazarchuk Serhii Oleksandrovych son —

Nazarchuk Oksana Serhiivna daughter in law —
Unemployed , Unemployed

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18893
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18893
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18893
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18893
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6684
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18894
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18894
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18894
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18894
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18895
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18895
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18895
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18895

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

[

MokpoBCbKa panoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
[on0Ba palOHHOI paioHHOI
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

MoKpoBCbKa paloHHa
Aep>XaBHa aaMiHicTpauis,
FonoBa panoOHHOI PpalOHHOI
Oep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil

MoKpoBCbKa panoHHa
Jep>XaBHa aaMiHicTpauis,
onoBa pangep>xaaMiHicTpauii

Pokrovske district state
administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Pokrovske district state
administration, Head of the
District State Administration

District, City State
Administration, Head of the
Pokrovske District State
Administration

17 678,45

11 030,42

12 447,45

5 410,88

1 843,90

1 843,89

12
324,32

10
002,53

6 552,11

8 231,58

4 459,51

4 459,52


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86a921b6-2345-4830-842f-5d24bdbadba2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1525cfa-895f-4a53-ad1b-68d875f8fa6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bccd026a-5734-4694-a4c1-9dff737cc094
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66828d66-1c9c-4007-850c-acd4c71e1850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eea04b2-8c6f-4146-95b1-4ccb75c9a0c4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_110_10

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86a921b6-2345-4830-842f-5d24bdbadba2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86a921b6-2345-4830-842f-5d24bdbadba2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86a921b6-2345-4830-842f-5d24bdbadba2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1525cfa-895f-4a53-ad1b-68d875f8fa6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1525cfa-895f-4a53-ad1b-68d875f8fa6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1525cfa-895f-4a53-ad1b-68d875f8fa6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bccd026a-5734-4694-a4c1-9dff737cc094
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bccd026a-5734-4694-a4c1-9dff737cc094
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bccd026a-5734-4694-a4c1-9dff737cc094
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66828d66-1c9c-4007-850c-acd4c71e1850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66828d66-1c9c-4007-850c-acd4c71e1850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66828d66-1c9c-4007-850c-acd4c71e1850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eea04b2-8c6f-4146-95b1-4ccb75c9a0c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eea04b2-8c6f-4146-95b1-4ccb75c9a0c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eea04b2-8c6f-4146-95b1-4ccb75c9a0c4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_110_10

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86a921b6-2345-4830-842f-5d24bdbadba2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1525cfa-895f-4a53-ad1b-68d875f8fa6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bccd026a-5734-4694-a4c1-9dff737cc094
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66828d66-1c9c-4007-850c-acd4c71e1850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eea04b2-8c6f-4146-95b1-4ccb75c9a0c4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_110_10

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

2015

h

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

742877.0 sq.

648379.0 sq.

648379.0 sq.

648379.0 sq.

647714.0 sq.

687714.0 sq.

69.0 sq.

69.0 sq.

69.0 sq.

69.0 sq.

69.0 sq.

69.0 sq.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86a921b6-2345-4830-842f-5d24bdbadba2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1525cfa-895f-4a53-ad1b-68d875f8fa6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bccd026a-5734-4694-a4c1-9dff737cc094
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66828d66-1c9c-4007-850c-acd4c71e1850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eea04b2-8c6f-4146-95b1-4ccb75c9a0c4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_110_10
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86a921b6-2345-4830-842f-5d24bdbadba2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1525cfa-895f-4a53-ad1b-68d875f8fa6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bccd026a-5734-4694-a4c1-9dff737cc094
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66828d66-1c9c-4007-850c-acd4c71e1850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eea04b2-8c6f-4146-95b1-4ccb75c9a0c4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_110_10

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 —
2017 —
2016 -
2015 -

2015 —

il
CAREER:

March 11, 2021 —

April 29, 2016 — till July 11, 2019

CuHenbHuKiBcbka POA, Head of
the District State Administration

Pokrovske District State
Administration, Dnipropetrovsk
region, Head of the District State
Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86a921b6-2345-4830-842f-5d24bdbadba2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1525cfa-895f-4a53-ad1b-68d875f8fa6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bccd026a-5734-4694-a4c1-9dff737cc094
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66828d66-1c9c-4007-850c-acd4c71e1850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eea04b2-8c6f-4146-95b1-4ccb75c9a0c4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_110_10
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3536
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3535
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3535
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3535

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/16901#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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